
Financial Lines

Mergers & Acquisitions Insurance
AIG has the largest specialist M&A underwriting team in the industry, many of whom have had accomplished 
M&A careers prior to joining AIG. With M&A teams based in financial centres across 11 different countries,  
we understand local dynamics and how they impact the finer points of transactions.

Contact Information

Global
Mary Duffy
Global Head
mary.duffy@aig.com 
+44 (0)20 7954 8104 
(London)

Rory O’Broin
Underwriting Manager,  
M&A Group Counsel
rory.obroin@aig.com 
+44 (0)20 3217 1718
(London)

Rory O’Broin
Underwriting Manager,  
M&A Group Counsel
rory.obroin@aig.com 
+44 (0)20 3217 1718
(London)
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UK

Stephanie Bartholomew
Associate General Counsel 
Americas
stephanie.bartholomew@aig.com 
+1 (212) 458 1961
(New York) 

Current as of February 2021

Mike Turnbull
UK M&A Manager
michael.turnbull@aig.com
+44 (0)20 7954 8306
(London)

George Blackborow
Senior Underwriter
george.blackborow@aig.com  
+44 (0)20 7954 8301 
(London) 

Sophie Newton
Legal Counsel  
(M&A Insurance) 
sophie.newton@aig.com  
+44 (0)20 3217 1705 
(London)

Shannon Raimondi
Senior Underwriter
shannon.raimondi@aig.com 
+44 (0)20 7063 5426
(London) 

Marianne Webb
Team Assistant
marianne.webb@aig.com 
+44 (0)20 7954 8296 
(London)

Richard Penton
Senior Underwriter 
richard.penton@aig.com 
+44 (0)20 7954 7253 
(London) 

Simon Hacking
M&A Manager,  
Tax and Credit Risk
simon.hacking@aig.com 
+44 (0)20 7954 8322 
(London)

Alexander Harmer
M&A Manager,  
Emerging Markets
alexander.harmer@aig.com  
+44 (0) 20 7954 8297 
(London) 

Emma Lenné 
Senior Underwriter, Nordics
emma.lenne@aig.com 
+44 (0)20 7954 8015 
(London) 
Languages: English and Swedish

Amie McFadzean 
Senior M&A Tax Underwriter
amie.mcfadzean@aig.com 
+44 (0)20 7954 8307
(London) 

Andrew Gofton-Salmond
Senior Underwriter 
andrew.goftonsalmond@aig.com 
+44 (0)7395 712 418
(London) 
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UK continued

Selina Mi 
M&A Analyst
selina.mi@aig.com 
+44 (0)20 7954 8345 
(London) 
Languages: English and Mandarin

James Thorrington
M&A Analyst
james.thorrington@aig.com  
+44 (0)20 3217 1647
(London) 

Sophie Simpson 
M&A Analyst
sophie.simpson@aig.com 
+44 (0)20 7153 1643
(London)  
Languages: English, Spanish  
and Portuguese 

North America

Khun Lebakken
Senior M&A Underwriter
khun.lebakken@aig.com
+1 (312) 930 5325
(Chicago)
Languages: English, French

Elliot Kowalski
Vice President M&A
elliot.kowalski@aig.com
+1 (212) 458 5468
(New York)

Marina Fraser   
Senior Administrative Assistant
marina.fraser@aig.com 
+1 (212) 458 1124
(New York)

Wendy Knobel
Senior M&A Underwriter
wendy.knobel@aig.com 
+1 (415) 243 7388
(San Francisco)
Languages: English, Spanish

Maria Nikeas
Vice President M&A
maria.nikeas@aig.com
+1 (347) 255 6100
(New York)
Languages: English, Greek

Anna Rozin
Americas Manager
anna.rozin@aig.com 
+1 (212) 458 1112 
(New York)
Languages: English, Russian

Daniel Zharkovsky
Vice President M&A
daniel.zharkovsky@aig.com
+1 (212) 458 1093
(New York)
Languages: English, Russian

Jennifer Asher
Senior M&A Underwriter
jennifer.asher@aig.com
+1 (212) 458 1134
(New York)

Daniel Berger
Vice President Tax
daniel.berger@aig.com
+1 (212) 458 1264
(New York)

Cathy Qi
Senior M&A Underwriter
cathy.qi@aig.com
416 596 3049
(Toronto)
Languages: English, Mandarin
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Tian Tang
Senior Underwriter 
tian.tang@aig.com 
+44 (0)20 7954 8318
(London) 

Ciaran O’Hara
Underwriter 
ciaran.ohara@aig.com 
+44 (0)20 7063 5422 
(London) 

Harriet Mellor
Senior M&A Analyst
harriet.mellor@aig.com
+44 (0)7999 180650
(London)

Matthew Bassani
Senior M&A Underwriter
matthew.bassani@aig.com
416 596 4014
(Toronto)
Languages: English, Portuguese

Stavan Desai
Senior M&A Underwriter
stavan.desai@aig.com
+1 (212) 458 1626
(New York)

Ivy Okoniewski  
Underwriter
ivy.okoniewski@aig.com
+1 (312) 930 5547
(Chicago)
Languages: English, Spanish

Brian Hayes
Underwriter
brian.hayes@aig.com
+1 (617) 457 2996
(Boston)

Miranda Ma
Senior M&A Underwriter
miranda.ma@aig.com
+1 (212) 458 1374 
(New York)
Languages: English, Mandarin
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North America continued

Matthew Bersch
M&A Analyst
matthew.bersch@aig.com
+1 (212) 458 1387
(New York)
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Matteo Maroun
Senior M&A Analyst
matteo.maroun@aig.com
+1 (212) 458 1856
(New York)

Kent Whitaker
M&A Analyst
Kent.Whitaker@aig.com
+1 (646) 847 4883

Andrew Shook
Senior M&A Analyst
andrew.shook@aig.com
+1 (212) 458 4072
(New York)

Andrew Peiser
M&A Analyst
andrew.peiser@aig.com
+1 (347) 752 0106

James Weinhoff
Senior M&A Analyst
james.weinhoff@aig.com
+1 (212) 458 6776
(New York)

Amanda Moccia  
Senior M&A Analyst
amanda.moccia@aig.com
+1 (212) 458 3449
(New York)

Amy Rosenfeld
Underwriter
amy.rosenfeld@aig.com
+1 (646) 584 0472 
(Denver)

Kevin Matthews
Senior M&A Analyst
kevin.matthews@aig.com
+1 (212) 458 2030 
(New York)
Languages: English, Japanese

Robert Wexler
M&A Underwriter
robert.wexler@aig.com
+1 (212) 458 4807
(New York)

Europe – North Zone
(Austria, Belgium, Denmark, Finland, Germany, Luxembourg, Netherlands, Norway, Sweden, Switzerland)

David Rasmussen
Head of M&A Europe
david.rasmussen1@aig.com 
+ 45 9 132 51 36
(Copenhagen)
Languages: Danish & English

Mirjam Lems
Senior Underwriter
mirjam.lems@aig.com 
+ 31 10 4535 401
(Rotterdam)
Languages: Dutch, English, German

Carolin van Straelen 
Senior Underwriter 
carolin.vanstraelen@aig.com 
+49 89 273701528 
(Munich) 
Languages: German & English 

Thérèse Hamsten
Senior Underwriter
therese.hamsten@aig.com 
+46 8 506 920 35
(Stockholm)
Languages: Swedish & English

Elke Vandendriesche
Senior Underwriter
elke.vandendriesche@aig.com 
+49 69 97 113 270
(Frankfurt)
Languages: Dutch, English,  
German, French

Emma Lenné
Senior Underwriter
emma.lenne@aig.com 
+44 20 795 480 15
(London)
Languages: Swedish & English

Sascha Kolaric
Senior Underwriter
sascha.kolaric@aig.com 
+49 69 97 113 409
(Frankfurt)
Languages: German & English

Gunnar Harlacher
Head of M&A DACH
gunnar.harlacher@aig.com 
+49 69 97 113 741
(Frankfurt)
Languages: German & English

Patrick Löffler
Head of M&A Tax DACH & 
Practice Leader M&A Tax Europe
patrick.loeffler@aig.com 
+49 69 97 113 537 
(Frankfurt)
Languages: German & English



Florian Köpf
Underwriting Analyst
florian.koepf@aig.com 
+49 (0) 69 97113-758 
(Frankfurt) 
Languages: German, English,  
Spanish 

Xiao Sun
Underwriter 
xiao.sun@aig.com 
+49 69 97113-273 
(Munich) 
Languages: German, English, Chinese

David Erschig
Senior Underwriter
david.erschig@aig.com 
+32 (0) 479 862 513
(Brussels)
Languages: German, English, Dutch

Harsimran Singh
Associate Underwriter
harsimran.singh@aig.com 
+32 2 739 90 62
(Brussels)
Languages: Dutch, English,  
French, Hindi

Nabil Sado
Underwriter
nabil.sado@aig.com 
+49 69 97 113 289
(Frankfurt)
Languages: German, English
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Gulsum Aslan
Senior Underwriter 
Gulsum.Aslan@aig.com
+31 10 45 35 623
(Rotterdam)  
Languages: English, Dutch, Turkish

Egbert van der Graaff
Senior Tax Underwriter
Egbert.Vandergraaff@aig.com 
+31 10 453 56 24
(Rotterdam)
Languages: Dutch & English

Erik Brolin
Associate Underwriter
erik.brolin@aig.com 
+46 8 506 920 83
(Stockholm)
Languages: Swedish, English

Sara Hassanzadeh
Underwriting Analyst
Sara.Hassanzadeh@aig.com
+49 (0) 69 97113 447
(Frankfurt) 
Languages: German, English, Farsi

Kelly Kiesewetter
Underwriting Analyst
kelly.kiesewetter@aig.com
+49 (0) 69 97113-789
(Frankfurt) 
Language: English

Madeline Holmqvist
Associate Underwriter
madeline.holmqvist@aig.com 
+46 (0)70 913 73 21
(Stockholm)  
Languages: Danish, Swedish, English

Jana Kalbfleisch
Underwriter

jana.kalbfleisch@aig.com
Phone: +49 (0) 69 97113 490
(Frankfurt)
Languages: German & English

Europe – North Zone continued

Enrique Areilza
Senior Underwriter 
Enrique.Areilza@aig.com
+34 91 379 79 03  
(Madrid) 
Languages: Spanish, English, French

Europe – South Zone
(France, Italy, Portugal, Spain, Ireland)

Isabel Pumar 
Senior Underwriter 
isabel.pumar@aig.com 
+34 915 677 445  
(Frankfurt)  
Languages: Spanish, Portuguese, 
English

María Nussbaum
Senior Underwriter
maria.nussbaum@aig.com
Phone: +34 91 572 53 75
(Madrid)
Languages: Spanish, English, 
German & French

Beatrice Magotti
Senior Underwriter
beatrice.magotti@aig.com
Tel: +39 3690244
(Milan)
Languages: Italian & English

Massimiliano Moschen
Underwriter
massimiliano.moschen@aig.com
+39 02 369 06 05
(Milan) 
Languages: English, German, Italian

Peter Dzurianik
Senior Underwriter 
peter.dzurianik@aig.com  
+43 153 3250 025 
(Vienna) 
Languages: English, Slovak, Czech



Asia Pacific
Darren Savage
Asia Pacific Manager
darren.savage@aig.com 
+61 466 381 434 
(Melbourne)

Dave Bertram
Senior Underwriter
david.bertram@aig.com 
+61 2 9240 1810 
(Sydney) 

Diana Hu
Senior Underwriter
diana.hu@aig.com 
+61 2 9240 1780 
(Sydney)  
Languages: Mandarin, 
Shanghainese, English

Louis Bidmead
Senior Underwriter
louis.bidmead@aig.com 
+65 6319 7723 
(Singapore) 

Edwin Chau
Underwriter
edwin.chau@aig.com 
+61 2 9240 1877 
(Sydney)
Languages: Cantonese,  
Mandarin, Dutch, English

Shaun Reynolds
Senior Underwriter

+61 2 9240 1826  
shaun.reynolds@aig.com 
(Sydney)

William Gibson
Senior Underwriter
william.gibson@aig.com

+852 3555 0079 
(Hong Kong) 

Scarlett Wang
Underwriter
scarlett.wang@aig.com 
+65 9752 5206  
(Singapore)
Languages: Mandarin, 
Shanghainese, English
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Eliza Wong 
Analyst 
eliza.wong@aig.com
+852 3555 0161
(Hong Kong)  
Languages: Mandarin, 
Cantonese, English

Yuan Tong Koh
Analyst 
Yuantong.Koh@aig.com
+65 9640 6874
(Singapore)  
Languages: Mandarin, English

Takuya Kitamura
Senior Manager – Liability & 
Financial Lines, Japan
kitamura.takuya.aiu@aig.co.jp
+81 3 6848 8634 
Languages: Japanese, French,  
English 

Johnny Sakr 
Analyst 
johnny.sakr @aig.com 
+61 2 9240 1825 
(Sydney) 



Claims

Mary McIvor
Global Head, FI and 
Transactional Claims
mary.mcivor@aig.com
+1 (212) 458 3492 
(New York)

Jose Martinez LLM
Vice President – Financial Lines 
Major Loss Claims – EMEA
jose.martinez@aig.com
(Madrid)

Henry Nicholls
Complex Claims Director
henry.nicholls@aig.com
+1 (212) 458 1493
(New York)

Yolanda Angulo
Financial Lines Major Loss 
Claims Adjuster 
yolanda.angulomerino@aig.com  
+34 91 572 52 23 
(Madrid)

Pierre-Andre Bouilloud
Financial Lines Major Loss 
Claims Adjuster
pierre-andre.bouilloud@aig.com   
+33 149 02 43 62 
(Paris)

Bo Berner-Hansen
Attorney, Major Loss Adjuster 
Financial Lines
bo.berner@aig.com   
+45 91 37 53 23 
(Copenhagen)

Global

UK

North America

Europe

Ami Kalmath
International Head  
of M&A Claims
ami.kalmath@aig.com 
+61 2 9240 1802  
(Sydney)

Elisa M. Zurlini
Assistant Vice President  
Financial Institutions – M&A 
elisa.zurlini@AIG.com 
+1 (212) 458 2890 
(New York)

Richard Powell
Major Loss Adjuster 
richardpowell@aig.com
+44 20 7063 5404
(London)

Sanjay Sethi
Major Loss Adjuster
sanjay.sethi@aig.com
+44 20 7063 5403
(London)

Aurélie Hazard
Financial Lines Major Loss 
Claims Adjuster 
aurelie.hazard@aig.com 
+33 149 024 391 
(Paris)

Julius Schäfer,  
LL.M. (Sydney) 
Major Loss Adjuster – Germany 
julius.schaefer@aig.com 
+49 69 97113 783 
(Frankfurt) 

Maxime Vroman 
Financial Lines Major Loss 
Claims Adjuster
maxime.vroman@aig.com 
+33 149 024 605 
(Paris)

Dimitri Schaff
Major Loss Adjuster – Austria, 
Germany, Switzerland
dimitri.schaff@aig.com 
+49 89 2737 015 - 22 
(Munich)

Klaus Goldschmidt
Major Loss Adjuster – 
Germany
klaus.goldschmidt@aig.com 
+49 69 97113 625 
(Frankfurt)

Malin Holmqvist 
Major Loss Adjuster – Sweden
malin.holmqvist@aig.com
+46 8 506 920 03
(Stockholm)

Bernhard Mueller 
Vice President – Financial Lines 
Major Loss Claims
bernhard.mueller@aig.com  
+49 69 97113 458 
(Frankfurt)

Francesco Di Maio
Financial Lines Major Loss 
Claims Adjuster
francescodi.maio@aig.com 
+39 023 690 383 
(Milan)
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Underwriting Team Factor Please send the submission to:

Americas
Target Location:
•	USA
•	Canada

Americas.M&A.Submissions@aig.com

Asia Pacific
Target Location:
•	Asia
•	Australia
•	New Zealand

Asia.Pacific.M&A.Submissions@aig.com

Europe
Target Location:
•	Continental Europe
•	The Nordics

Europe.M&A.Submissions@aig.com

UK

Target Location:
•	UK
•	Ireland
•	Middle East
•	Israel
•	India (and the Sub-Continent)
•	Africa
•	Central and Eastern Europe
•	Central and South America

UK.M&A.Submissions@aig.com

Transactions where the Acquisition Agreement is  
governed by English law

www.aig.com
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Submissions – Accessing AIG
Where M&A risks are underwritten is normally determined by the location of the Target Company and / or the governing law of the acquisition 
agreement. The following guidelines will help to ensure your submission is dealt with by the appropriate AIG Underwriting Team:

American International Group, Inc. (AIG) is a leading global insurance organisation. Building on 100 years of experience, today AIG member companies provide a wide range of property casualty insurance, life insurance, 
retirement products, and other financial services to customers in more than 80 countries and jurisdictions. These diverse offerings include products and services that help businesses and individuals protect their assets, manage 
risks and provide for retirement security. AIG common stock is listed on the New York Stock Exchange. Additional information about AIG can be found at www.aig.com and www.aig.com/strategyupdate | YouTube: www.
youtube.com/aig | Twitter: @AIGinsurance | LinkedIn: www.linkedin.com/company/aig. AIG is the marketing name for the worldwide property-casualty, life and retirement, and general insurance operations of American 
International Group, Inc. For additional information, please visit our website at www.aig.com. All products and services are written or provided by subsidiaries or affiliates of American International Group, Inc. Products 
or services may not be available in all countries, and coverage is subject to actual policy language. Non-insurance products and services may be provided by independent third parties. American International Group 
UK Limited is registered in England: company number 10737370. Registered address: The AIG Building, 58 Fenchurch Street, London EC3M 4AB. American International Group UK Limited is authorised by the Prudential 
Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and Prudential Regulation Authority (FRN number 781109). This information can be checked by visiting the FS Register (www.fca.org.uk/register).

AIG Europe S.A. is an insurance undertaking with R.C.S. Luxembourg number B 218806. AIG Europe S.A. has its head office at 35D Avenue John F. Kennedy, L-1855, Luxembourg. AIG Europe S.A. is authorised by the 
Luxembourg Ministère des Finances and supervised by the Commissariat aux Assurances 7, boulevard Joseph II, L-1840 Luxembourg, GD de Luxembourg, Tel.: (+352) 22 69 11 - 1,  caa@caa.lu, www.caa.lu/.
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